Multisensor Series
1www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Overview
The CY53-E two-camera multisensor features two independent and adjustable 5MP image sensors which together support
expansive coverage from a single install point. A pair of 1 / 2.8” progressive CMOS image sensors, each with 2.55x optical zoom
and 30 meters / 98 feet of IR range, enable clear and consistent image quality in varied lighting conditions. The CY53-E includes
a CV72S Ambarella processor to support advanced analytics like AI-powered search, history player search, Occupancy Trends,
line crossing, loitering, and Person of Interest (POI) alerts. The camera is optimal for covering bidirectional hallways, warehouse

Multisensor Series
4www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Ordering Information
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CY53-512E-HW 2 x 5MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 512GB 30 Days $2,199
CY53-1TBE-HW 2 x 5MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 1TB 60 Days $2,999
CY53-2TBE-HW 2 x 5MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 120 Days $4,599
CY53-E pricing
1. All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Multisensor Series
5www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Ordering Information
Video Security Cloud License pricing (Renewal) 2
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-MLT2-1Y-RNW 1-Year Two-Camera Multisensor License, Renewal $349
LIC-CAM-MLT2-3Y-RNW 3-Year Two-Camera Multisensor License, Renewal $999
LIC-CAM-MLT2-5Y-RNW 5-Year Two-Camera Multisensor License, Renewal $1,599
LIC-CAM-MLT2-10Y-RNW 10-Year Two-Camera Multisensor License, Renewal $3,199
Video Security Cloud License pricing (New/Capacity Increase) 2
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-MLT2-1Y-CAP
1-Year Two-Camera Multisensor License,
Capacity Increase
$349
LIC-CAM-MLT2-3Y-CAP
3-Year Two-Camera Multisensor License,
Capacity Increase
$999
LIC-CAM-MLT2-5Y-CAP
5-Year Two-Camera Multisensor License,
Capacity Increase
$1,599
LIC-CAM-MLT2-10Y-CAP
10-Year Two-Camera Multisensor License,
Capacity Increase
$3,199
2.  The CY53-E requires a separate license from other Verkada Cameras.
Multisensor Series
6www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Accessories pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
ACC-MNT-ARM-1 Arm Mount $99
ACC-MNT-CORNER-1 Corner Mount $199
ACC-MNT-POLE-1 Pole Mount $209
ACC-MNT-XLARM-1 Large Arm Mount $159
ACC-MNT-YJBOX-1 Two-Camera Multisensor Junction Box Mount $149
ACC-MNT-YPEND-1 Two-Camera Multisensor Pendant Cap Mount $109
ACC-POE-90W-AU
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector,
GigE, Indoor, Australia Type I Plug
$169
ACC-POE-90W-EU
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector,
GigE, Indoor, Europe Type F Plug
$169
ACC-POE-90W-NA
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector,
GigE, Indoor, North America Type B Plug
$169
ACC-POE-90W-UK
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) Injector,
GigE, Indoor, United Kingdom Type G Plug
$169
INJ-POE-PLUS PoE Plus (802.3at) Injector, GigE $129
Ordering Information
Multisensor Series
7www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Ordering Information
Viewing Station License pricing (New/Capacity Increase)
Viewing Station License pricing (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-CAP 1-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $499
LIC-VX-3Y-CAP 3-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-CAP 5-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-CAP 10-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $3,999
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-RNW 1-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $499
LIC-VX-3Y-RNW 3-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-RNW 5-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-RNW 10-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $3,999
Viewing Station pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD